POLDRATE ARTS & CRAFTS CENTRE

CLASS & GROUP TIMETABLE

TERM 2: Starts 7 January 2019

Book online at www.thepacc.org.uk

Wednesday Every week

Anna Liebmann

Gillian Taylor

Sheena Phillips

Georgina Bown

Mary Frith

Mary Frith

Volunteer

Carol Duff

Judith Dunkerley
Carol Duff

Fiona Maher
Victoria Murray
Marion Black

Isabella Hodge

Sylvia Murray

Marie Henderson

Bogan Amaicei
Chris Hall

Joe Cardow

How to Enroll in a PACC Class

Elizabeth Lindsey

Colin Cruickshank

Alastair Fiddes Watt

Lorna Chamberlin

Mondays

Tuesday

Friday

Wednesday

Monday
Friday
Thursday
Saturdays

Tuesday

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday

2111, 4/2, 25/2, 11/3, 25/3
14/1, 28/1, 18/2, 4/3, 18/3, 1/4

Every week

Every week
Every week
Every week
Every week

Every week

12/1, 2/2, 23/2, 16/3

Every week

Every week
Every week
Every week
Every week

Every week

Every week

Every week
Every week

Every week

Every week

Every week

8 weeks, starts 8/1
8 weeks, starts 10/1
Starts 9th January

Every week
Every week

Every week

10.30am-12.30pm 70

1-3pm
10am -2.30pm
10am-3pm
10-12noon
7-9pm
10-12noon
7-9pm
7-9pm
10-12noon
7-9pm
1-4pm
10-12noon

10-12noon
10-12noon
7-9pm
7-9pm
10-12noon
7-9pm
10-12noon
7-9pm
10-12noon
2-4pm
7-9pm
7-9pm
10-12noon
7 -9 pm
7-9 pm
2-4.30pm
4.30-7pm
10-12.30pm
1.30-4.30pm
1-3.30pm
6.30-9pm
1-3.30pm

7-9pm
12-3pm
10-12noon

Become a member of PACC. It costs £15 for a year. You can do this online at www.thepacc.org.uk.
Choose your class and enroll online by going to the “enroliment info” section of the website, or

78.75
105
95*

70
70
85*

45*
30
70

30
70
30
70
110*

70

30
30
70

97.50*

97.50*
120"
70

70

70
105
30

Pick up a paper form from either of the Poldrate buildings on the information tables, or print off from the website, and apply for membership
and enroll for your class by posting in the form
All classes have full details on the tutor pages of the website

*Pottery and Clay Portraiture have a materials and firing charge. Kiln Glass has a firing charge. Upholstery has an equipment charge.



