POLDRATE ARTS & CRAFTS CENTRE **CLASS & GROUP TIMETABLE**



TERM 2: Starts 7 January 2019			Book online at www.thepacc.org.uk		
Class	Tutor/Leader	Day	Date (if not weekly for ten weeks)	Time	Price £
Acrylic Painting	Elizabeth Lindsey	Wednesday	Every week	10.30am-12.30pm	70
Acrylic Painting—Beginners				1-3pm	
Basket Making—Beginners	Anna Liebmann	Mondays	21/1, 4/2, 25/2, 11/3, 25/3	10am -2.30pm	78.75
Basket Making—Improvers			14/1, 28/1, 18/2, 4/3, 18/3, 1/4	10am-3pm	105
Clay Portraiture	Gillian Taylor	Tuesday	Every week	10-12noon	95*
				7-9pm	
Drawing & Painting for the Terrified	Sheena Phillips	Friday	Every week	10-12noon	70
Exploring Drawing	Georgina Bown	Wednesday	Every week	7-9pm	70
Kiln Glass	Mary Frith	Monday	Every week	7-9pm	85*
		Friday	Every week	10-12noon	
Kiln Glass—Self-help	Mary Frith	Thursday	Every week	7-9pm	45*
Life Drawing—Self-help	Volunteer	Saturdays	12/1, 2/2, 23/2, 16/3	1-4pm	30
Mixed Media	Carol Duff	Tuesday	Every week	10-12noon	70
Oil Painting—Self-help	Colin Cruickshank	Thursday	Every week	10-12noon	30
Painting and Drawing	Alastair Fiddes Watt	Monday	Every week	10-12noon	70
Painting Group—Self-help	Judith Dunkerley	Thursday	Every week	7-9pm	30
Painting Techniques in Oil & Acrylic	Carol Duff	Thursday	Every week	7-9pm	70
Pottery	Lorna Chamberlin	Tuesday Wednesday	Every week	10-12noon	110*
				7-9pm	
				10-12noon	
				7-9pm	
		Thursday		10-12noon	
Print making	Fiona Maher	Wednesday	Every week	2-4pm	70
				7-9pm	
Silver Jewellery—Self-help	Victoria Murray	Tuesday	Every week	7-9pm	30
Spinning & Weaving—Self-help	Marion Black	Tuesday	Every week	10-12noon	30
Spinning—Projects & Revision	Isabella Hodge	Monday	Every week	7 –9 pm	70
Spinning—Beginners		Wednesday		7 –9 pm	
Upholstery	Sylvia Murray	Tuesday	Every week	2-4.30pm	97.50*
				4.30-7pm	
		Thursday	Every week	10-12.30pm	97.50*
				1.30-4.30pm	120*
Weaving—on a 4 shaft loom	Marie Henderson	Tuesday	8 weeks, starts 8/1	1-3.30pm	70
		Thursday	8 weeks, starts 10/1	6.30-9pm	
Weaving—Weave a Bag or Two		Wednesday	Starts 9th January	1-3.30pm	70
Weaving from Romania	Bogan Amaicei	Tuesday	Every week	7-9pm	70
Woodcarving	Chris Hall	Tuesday	Every week	12-3pm	105
Woodcarving – Self-help	Joe Cardow	Thursday	Every week	10-12noon	30

How to Enroll in a PACC Class

- Become a member of PACC. It costs £15 for a year. You can do this online at www.thepacc.org.uk.

 Choose your class and enroll online by going to the "enrollment info" section of the website, or

 Pick up a paper form from either of the Poldrate buildings on the information tables, or print off from the website, and apply for membership and enroll for your class by posting in the form
- All classes have full details on the tutor pages of the website